## **Bob Hertzberg for a Great LA**

## **Join Team Bob!**

Bob Hertzberg for a Great LA

Co-Chairs:	Name: Affiliation:
Nancy Daly-Riordan	Name:            Occupation:            Employer:
	Address:
Former Lt. Governor, Assemblyman	Home Phone: ()         Work Phone: ()
Mervyn Dymally	Fax: ()     E-Mail:
David Fleming	
Bruce Karatz	Declare Your SupportEndorse Bob!
Elizabeth Lowe	Nothing helps us as much as your public endorsement and support. If we can use your name or affiliations on our website and printed materials, simply fill out the lines below and sign—join us in
Assemblyman Keith Richman	saying "I want Bob Hertzberg to be Mayor of Los Angeles. I want Los Angeles to be a great place to live."
Dr. Stanley Toy	Name: Affiliation:
Richard Ziman	Spread the Word and Tell Your Friends!
	The best way for us to get the word out is by word of mouth—whether or not you live in Los Angeles, let us know if you're willing to tell your friends who do about Bob. Call them, email them, or write them a letter—and then let us know who you talked to via email, mail, or fax, so we can talk to them too.
	Contribute or Host a Fundraiser!
	We can't get our message out without your financial support. Anything you can give will bring us that much closer to real change and real progress in LA.
<i>Please Return This Form via Mail, Fax or E-mail to:</i>	
	<ul> <li>I would like to contribute via check</li> <li>(please make payable to Bob Hertzberg for a Great LA, ID # 1265178</li> </ul>
Bob Hertzberg for a Great LA	□ I would like to contribute via credit card:
16000 Ventura Boulevard Suite 405 Encino, California 91436	Card Issuer:
	Card Number:
	Expiration Date:
Phone: (818) 285-0191	I certify that the funds I am donating are my own and that I will not be reimbursed for my donation by any corporation or individual.
Fax: (818) 285-0204	
info@changela.com	I would like to host an event.
www.changela.com	Contributions are not tax deductible for income tax purposes. A maximum contribution of \$1,000 is allowed per individual, organization, or business, or \$2,000 per couple when both sign a joint checking account, according to LA City Ethics Laws. Treasurer, Lydia Almanza